p5-d2

Unidad Docente
Coll-Barreu

DPA ETSAM UPM
curso 2023-24
semestre 1

IDENTIFICADOR CALIFICACION PROPUESTA MH

52007825
78859909 5.5
05965608
48260106
45133500
51504798
51785248
06613786
03950655
48784625 7
51112391
51222942 8
06030095
50499925
02587598
Nieto 9
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Madrid, 8 Enero 2024
Fdo. Juan Coll-Barreu



p6-d2

Unidad Docente
Coll-Barreu

DPA ETSAM UPM
curso 2023-24

semestre 1
CALIFICACION  PROPUESTA MH
06636837 8
51229787 6.5
45376974 2
50249746 6.5
76063193 7.5
55409635 8
54711156 9
09817447 10 MH
55355457
L8097H4G) 6
Ne EXP 20098 7.5
02737336 6.5
45368215 3
53847466 7
50599824 10 MH
02596013 6.5
51473613 6.5
70276274 6.5
06603736
02748957 6.5
53857627 3.5
51234043 4
54347522 6
42245508 3
54700426 8
N06303966 3
45135617 6
53846551 7
02744254 6
L6WLXIPGM 9.5 MH
02011109442 9
E94419534
N07609553 6.5
2830 9 MH

Madrid, 8 Enero 2024
Fdo. Juan Coll-Barreu



p7-d2

Unidad Docente
Coll-Barreu

DPA ETSAM UPM
curso 2023-24
semestre 1

IDENTIFICADOR CALIFICACION PROPUESTA MH

03935538

71189378

AW935868

70265258

53802062

06632785 6
F48857139

Madrid, 8 Enero 2024
Fdo. Juan Coll-Barreu
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p8-d2

Unidad Docente
Coll-Barreu

DPA ETSAM UPM
curso 2023-24
semestre 1

IDENTIFICADOR CALIFICACION PROPUESTA MH

04640469

33558128

Y1273593 9.5 MH
04274349

51729576 3

54428178

02782154 7

02750549
53854655
01673784
X7549169
53996549
51472169
53939276
X3010232 7
51124106

50481768

51124426

06636129

12AA44004

49159724

53851358

F50290234

02780528

05455609

GG609188
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Madrid, 8 Enero 2024
Fdo. Juan Coll-Barreu



p7-h

Unidad Docente
Coll-Barreu

DPA ETSAM UPM
curso 2023-24
semestre 1

IDENTIFICADOR CALIFICACION PROPUESTA MH

51723192 8
53854655

47467020

48749137 7.5
53658420

X5162820

48209824

32720028

47471776

70423697 7
EL9392426

Y¥1809207

71189378

70265258
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Madrid, 8 Enero 2024
Fdo. Juan Coll-Barreu



p8-h

Unidad Docente
Coll-Barreu

DPA ETSAM UPM
curso 2023-24
semestre 1

IDENTIFICADOR CALIFICACION PROPUESTA MH

06604094
50346106
02593358
54365141
18089638
54448290
05469770 7.
02568729

51485179 4.5
51532178

70268348

05298860

39514896

42239739

45576299

Y4915728 6.
47473006
06291239
16642383
50378718
72157008
50247166
06644918
72205434
50776056
50231308
20890249
51533010
33558128
49159724
71472431
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Madrid, 8 Enero 2024
Fdo. Juan Coll-Barreu



